

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 50491837

---

Data publicarii	08.10.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 868,07 RON - 868,07 RON

---

Descriere: 1DOZATOR SAPUN BC 9 PRET F TVA 7.56 TOTAL F TVA 68.04 2COS GUNOI BC 6 5.88 35.28  
3CAPAC WC BC 7 23.53 164,71 4SPRAY INSECTE K300 BC 4 16.81 67.24 5ROBINET LAVOAR BC  
3 39.50 118.50 6RACORD EV WC BC 4 18.50 74.00 7DIBLURI 8 BC 50 0.42 21.00 8MATURA  
PLASTIC BC 10 31.93 319.30 TOTAL PACHET PRET FARA TVA 868.07

---